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The total amounts listed above represent all awards for your conference. The students listed in the table below have granted us permission to share their award information with your office.

First Name Last Name Email Church Name Institution Name Degree Sought
Inyeop Choi inyeopp@bu.edu Grace Vision United Methodist Church Boston University School Of Theology Masters of Divinity
Lucille Fisher fisherlucy1979@gmail.com Aldersgate United Methodist Church Montserrat College Of Art Bachelor of Arts
Wesley Fisher fisherwesley1978@gmail.com Aldersgate United Methodist Church Bentley University Bachelor of Science
Diego Garrido Barreto godiego@bu.edu Saint Andrew's United Methodist Church Boston University School Of Theology Masters of Divinity
Daniela Harrigan hdaniela@bu.edu Union Boston United Methodist Church Boston University School Of Theology Masters of Divinity
Jeffrey Hipp jeffhipp@gmail.com United Methodist Church Peterborough Garrett-Evangelical Theological Seminary Masters of Divinity
Riju Jayan riju.jayan@cst.edu East Saugus United Methodist Church Claremont School Of Theology Doctorate
Youngeun Kang joyfuledro@gmail.com Hodgdon United Methodist Church United Theological Seminary Masters of Divinity
Juan Martinez juanjosuemartinez@icloud.com Old West Church United Methodist Church Boston University School Of Theology Masters of Divinity
Bright Nogoh benogoh@bu.edu Union Boston United Methodist Church Boston University School Of Theology Masters of Divinity
Evangeline Samson evarose.samson@gmail.com First United Methodist Church North Andover University Of Massachusetts-Boston Bachelor of Science
Ali Wantimba wantimba@bu.edu Good Shepherd United Methodist Church Malden Boston University Masters of Divinity

GBHEM SCHOLARSHIPS
2024 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

New England Conference
Total amount awarded: $59,020.00

Total # of students awarded: 22


